GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 60 RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 7.8
RM 7.9
RM 8.1
RM 8.1
RM 8.2
RM 8.2
RM 8.2
RM 8.2

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 1000 RAGAZZ1 EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 3.02.7
RM 3.04.29
RM 3.06.3
RM 3.06.4
RM 3.08.8

BOIARDI TOMMASO (Atl. Piacenza) 01

BALDI FILIPPO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
BALDUCCI FILIPPO (Atl. 85 Faenza) 00

MORIGI LORENZO (Endas Cesenatico) 00
BACCHINI LORENZO (Atl. 85 Faenza) 00
DELI’AMICO LORENZO (Self Montanari Gruzza) 00
D’ETTORRE GIOVANNI (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00

DE GENNARO MARCO (Azzurra Parma) 00

JARINE HICHAME (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 00
POLVERELLI LORENZO (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 00
SHTYLLA ENDRI (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00
DALIL’OLIO RICCARDO (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 01
ZABINI MICHELE (Atl. Estense) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 60 HS RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 9.61
RM 9.4
RM 9.4
RM 9.5
RM 9.6
RM 9.7
RM 10.11
RM 10.12
RM 9.9
RM 9.9
10.0

TRAVASONI LEONARDO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
PINARDI ANDREA (Azzurra Parma) 00

PASSARINI CHANDRA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00
BOIARDI TOMMASO (Atl. Piacenza) 01

BULGARO ENRICO (Corradini Rubiera) 00
SHTYLLA ENDRI (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00

BALDI FILIPPO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
OPARA ALEXANDER (New Star) 00

TONINI FRANCESCO (Victoria S.Agata) 00
BURCHIELLARO ERIC (Interflumina E’ Pia Pomi) 00
Baldi

GRADUATORIA 2013 ALTO RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 1,66
RM 1,51
RM 1,50
RM 1,50
RM 1,43
RM 1,40
RM 1,40
RM 1,40

MORIGI LORENZO (Endas Cesenatico) 00
TRAVASONI LEONARDO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
ZANGARI ENRICO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
CAMBIUZZI ALEX (Pol. Vita Credito Cooperativo) 00
BALDI FILIPPO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00

BOIARDI TOMMASO (Atl. Piacenza) 01

BULGARO GIUSEPPE (Corradini Rubiera) 00
VENTURELLI ANDREA (Delta Sassuolo) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 LUNGO RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 5,04
RM 4,89
RM 4,86
RM 4,73
RM 4,69

GRADUATORIA 2013 PESO KG 2 RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 16,70
RM 14,32
RM 13,37
RM 13,23
RM 12,78

MORIGI LORENZO (Endas Cesenatico) 00
BOIARDI TOMMASO (Atl. Piacenza) 01
PASSARINI CHANDRA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00
BALDI FILIPPO (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
KUMAR ROHAN (Forti e Liberi) 00

ZANGARI ENRICO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
PASSARINI CHANDRA (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00
CHAKHCH NADIR (Anspi Sport San Nazzaro) 00
MORIGI LORENZO (Endas Cesenatico) 00

SALMI FILIPPO (Cus Ferrara) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 VORTEX RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 66,53

KUMAR ROHAN (Forti e Liberi) 00

Piacenza
Modena
Massalombarda
Cesena
Massalombarda
Reggio Emilia
Casalmaggiore
Casalmaggiore

Imola
Copparo
Faenza
Imola
Imola

Bologna
Parma
Bologna
Piacenza
Reggiolo
Bologna
Bologna
Bologna
Castelfranco E.
Parma
Castelfranco E.

Massalombarda
Bologna
Santarcangelo R.
Faenza

Bologna
Piacenza

Reggio Emilia
Reggio Emilia

Faenza
Piacenza
Faenza
Castelfranco E.
Casalmaggiore

Misano Adr.
Faenza
Piacenza
Cesena
Ferrara

Casalmaggiore

04/05/13
21/04/13
06/04/13
20/04/13
06/04/13
13/04/13
05/05/13
05/05/13

28/04/13
20/04/13
05/05/13
28/04/13
28/04/13

04/05/13
20/04/13
25/04/13
13/04/13
20/04/13
25/04/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
20/04/13

06/04/13
04/05/13
07/04/13
05/05/13
04/05/13
13/04/13
13/04/13
13/04/13

05/05/13
04/05/13
05/05/13
20/04/13
06/04/13

17/04/13
05/05/13
04/05/13
20/04/13
24/04/13

05/05/13



RM 54,61
RM 54,56
RM 53,81
RM 52,72
RM 52,49

RM 9.44.7
RM 10.35.0
RM 11.55.7
RM 12.18.0
RM 12.20.6

ORSONI RICCARDO (Interflumina E’ Piu Pomi) 00
FRANCHINI PIETRO (Olimpus San Marino) 00

WICKREMASINGHE RONALDO JULIES (Vittus Emilsider BO) 00

SCARPONI LORENZO (Pol. Adolfo Consolini) 00
GONELLA TOMMASO (Lolliauto) 00

Casalmaggiore
S.Giovanni Mat.
Bologna
S.Giovanni Mat.
Castelfranco E.

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARCIA 2000 METRI RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

GRADUATORIA 2013 TETRATHLON RAGAZZI EMILIA ROMAGNA

RM 2484
RM 1909
RM 1791
RM 1487
RM 1428

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

TEE I >

ORSONI RICCARDO (Interflumina E’ Pit Pomi) 00
COZZA EMANUELE (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 00
AVELLA STEFANO (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00

GENSINI FILIPPO MARIA (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 00
RICCI MALERBI MARCO (Pontevecchio Bologna) 00

ZANGARI ENRICO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
LOMBARDI MASSIMO (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
CAMPANA SIMONE (Endas Cesena) 00

FRANCHINI PIETRO (Olimpus San Marino) 00
RICCHIUTI ENRICO (Atl. Santamonica Misano) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 60 RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

8.3
8.3
8.3
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4

GRADUATORIA 2013 METRI 1000 RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

3.14.6
3.16.3
3.17.5
3.17.6
3.20.2

MASSARI MICHELA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 00

SCHIASSI ROBERTA (Victoria S.Agata) 00

FAGNONI CHIARA (Atl. Piacenza) 00

RONCHINI SARA (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 00

MAUSOLI GIULIA (Guastalla Sintofarm) 00

GORRIERI GIULIA (Self Montanari Gruzza) 00
CONCILIANO ALESSIA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 00
AMBROSECCHIA LEILA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 01
DONKOR ASHLEY (Atl. Blizzard) 00

HMIDANI JASMINE (Atl. Blizzard) 00
RONDONI ALESSIA (Pol. Arceto) 00

GANDINI MARGHERITA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00
ZAMBRELLI GIULIA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00
GUALANDI SABRINA (Cus Bologna) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 60 HS RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

9.7
9.8
9.8
9.9
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

FAGNONI CHIARA (Atl. Piacenza) 00

MAJOLINO TERESA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00

MAUSOLI GIULIA (Guastalla Sintofarm) 00

PANIZZA MARTINA (Guastalla Sintofarm) 00
BRAMBATI CAROLINA (Atl. Piacenza) 00

SCHIASSI ROBERTA (Victotia S.Agata) 00

CASSANITI ALICE (Corradini Rubiera) 00

GORRIERI GIULIA (Self Montanati Gruzza) 00
BOATENG FAITH OTEMA (Interflumina E’ Piu Pomi) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 ALTO RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

1,40
1,35
1,34
1,34
1,34
1,34

FONTANA ELISA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 00
RONCHINI SARA(AtL Imola Sacmi Avis) 00
MASSARI MICHELA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 00
BUSETTO ANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
BONDI ANNA (Delta Sassuolo) 00

GOZZI GRETA (Francesco Francia) 00

Casalmaggiore
Modena
Casalmaggiore
Imola
Bologna

Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.

Santarcangelo R.
Imola

Piacenza
Massalombarda
Reggio Emilia
Reggiolo
Modena

Imola

Imola

Bologna
Reggio Emilia
Casalmaggiore
Reggio Emilia
Imola

Piacenza
Parma
Reggiolo
Reggiolo
Piacenza
Castelfranco E.
Reggiolo
Reggiolo

Casalmaggiore

Modena
Bologna
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Reggio Emilia
Sasso Marconi

06/04/13
28/04/13
25/04/13
28/04/13
20/04/13

06/04/13
21/04/13
05/05/13
27/04/13
25/04/13

07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13

07/04/13
28/04/13
04/05/13
06/04/13
13/04/13
20/04/13
21/04/13
28/04/13
28/04/13

25/04/13
13/04/13
06/04/13
13/04/13
28/04/13

13/04/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
13/04/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
05/05/13

21/04/13
04/05/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
13/04/13
13/04/13



RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

1,34
1,34

ARIOTTI ARIANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
GANDOLFI GRETA (Victoria S.Agata) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 LUNGO RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

4,65
4,40
4,28
4,26
4,25
4,25

GRADUATORIA 2013 PESO KG 2 RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

10,08
9,68
9,52
9,21
9,12

MANTOVANI BIANCA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 00
FAGNONI CHIARA (Atl. Piacenza) 00

BOATENG FAITH OTEMA (Interflumina E’ Piu Pomi) 00
BOSCHI SOFIA (Endas Cesena) 00

MASSARI MICHELA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 00

MAUSOLI GIULIA (Guastalla Sintofarm) 00

DUSI CHIARA (Endas Cesena) 00

BUSETTO ANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
MATTIOLI MARTINA (Azzurra Parma) 60

RAIANO CLAUDIA (Cus Bologna) 00

COLOTTI FRANCESCA (Nuova Atl. Molinella) 00

GRADUATORIA 2013 VORTEX RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

55,42
46,76
44,94
44,83
44,10

CASADEI EMANUELA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
BERTOLINI MARIA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00

TSULIS DAIMA LAURA (Olimpia Vignola) 00

RAIANO CLAUDIA (Cus Bologna) 00

BELLAGAMBA ENNA (Endas Cesena) 00

Misano Adr.
Imola

Castelfranco E.
Piacenza
Casalmaggiore
Faenza
Cattolica
Reggio Emilia

Imola
Santarcangelo R.
Casalmaggiore
Modena
Modena

S.Giovanni Mat.
Casalmaggiore
S.Felice s.Panaro
Bologna
S.Giovanni Mat.

GRADUATORIA 2013 MARCIA 2000 METRI RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

10.21.1
11.13.6
11.42.0
11.46.1
11.50.5

GRADUATORIA 2013 TETRATHLON RAGAZZE EMILIA ROMAGNA

2658
2550
2193
2189
2125

> wmww

BOSIO SAMANTA (Interflumina E’ Piu Pomi) 00
TOSATTI ELENA (Mollificio Modenese Cittadella) 00
MEZZETTI LINDA (Lolliauto) 01

MARTELLI GIADA (Francesco Francia) 00
PEDERZOLI FRANCESCA (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 00

BERTOLINI MARIA (Fmi Parma Sprint) 00

CASADEI EMANUELA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00
BOSCHI SOFIA (Endas Cesena) 00

MASSARI MICHELA (Atl. 75 Cattolica) 00

BUSETTO ANNA (Atl. Rimini Nord Santarcangelo) 00

Casalmaggiore
Modena
S.Giovanni Mar.
Imola

Imola

Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.
Santarcangelo R.

17/04/13
28/04/13

20/04/13
04/05/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
11/04/13
13/04/13

27/04/13
07/04/13
05/05/13
21/04/13
21/04/13

28/04/13
06/04/13
13/04/13
25/04/13
28/04/13

05/05/13
21/04/13
28/04/13
27/04/13
27/04/13

07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13
07/04/13



